


(1)(a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern
Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.

Scrip Code : 531813 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2010

: Cat of Shareholder: Num-of : Total-no : No-of Share : Tot-Shareholding: Shares Pledged or
: :-Holders : -Shares : in-Dmt-form : as a (%) of tot : otherwise encumbered !
: : : : number of share :Num of Share: As a(%) !

A.: Promoter & its Grp;

d; Venture Cap Fund

e: Insurance Comp(s) :

g; Foreign Ven Cap In;

h: Any Other —Specify;

1
1

L

1

1

1

L

1 : :

1 1: Indian : : : :

I a: Individual Huf : 7 : 1032766 : 0 : 9.572 9.572 0 : .000
T z z z z M

I b: Central/State Gov : 0 0 : 0 : 0 : .000
T : : : : : : :

1 c: Bodies Corporates : 4 : 9177500 : 0 : 85.064 : 85.064 : 0 : .000
T z z z z z z M

1 d: Fins / Banks 0 0 : 0 : 0 : .000
T : : : :

I e: Any Other specify : 0 0 : 0 : 0 : .000
T z z z z z z M

1 : Sub-Total-A(1) : 11 : 10210266 : 0 - 94.637 : 94.637 : 0 : .000
1 - . . . . . . .

b
12 : Foreign

I a: Indv NRI/For Ind 0 0 0 0 .000
T

! b: Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 .000
T z z z z M

1 c: Institutions : 0 : 0 : 0 : 0 : .000
T : : : : :

1 d: Any Other Specify : 0 0 0 0 .000
T z

1 : Sub-Total-A(2) 0 0 0 0 .000
T :

I : Total Shareholding:

1 - Promoter & Group

T : : : : N M N

1 : Total(A)=A(1)+A(2): 11 : 10210266 : 0 : 94.637 : 94.637 : 0 : .000
1 T
I1B.: Public Sh-Holding :

1 1: Institutions :

T : : : : :

I a: Mutual Funds : 2 : 26650 : 247 : 247 :

T z z z z z

! b: Fins / Banks : 0 : 0 :

T : : : : :

1 c: Central/State Govt: 1: 500000 : 4.634 : 4.634 :

T : : : : :

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0
0
f; Foreign Ins Invest; 0 ;
0
0
3

: Sub-Total-B(1)



(1)(a) Statement showing ShareHolding Pattern

Name of the Company :

Scrip Code : 531813

Tot-Shareholding: Shares Pledged or
otherwise encumbered !

: Cat of Shareholder

2: Non-Institutions

a; Bodies Corporates ;

b: Individual Holding:
: i) upto Rs 1-lLac:

ii) above Rsl—Lac;

c; Any Other —CIr—MemE

-0CB
-NRI1

: Sub-Total-B(2)

C E Held by Custodian :
: against Dep-Receip:

; Grand TotaI(A+B+C);

: Num-of

:-Holders :

5 : 18450 -
184 : 22250 :
1: 11250 :
0 : 0 :
0 : 0 :
1: 20 :
191 51970
194 578620
205 10788886
0 : 0 :
205 10788886 :

Ganga Papers India Ltd.

Quarter Ended

Total-no :
-Shares :

-(Cont..2)

: 30-Sep-2010

No-of Share :
in-Dmt-form :

O O o o o o

as a (%) of tot :

as-a % as-a %
of A+B :of A+B+C
171 171
206 1 .206 :
.104 :  .104 -
000 000
.482 .482
5.363 : 5.363
:100.000

:100.000 -




(1)(c) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Public [ 1% & above ]

Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.

Scrip Code : 531813 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2010
Sri-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Scp-Held %-to-Total
1 S00003 STRESSED ASSETS STABILISATION FUND 500000 4.634



(1)(d) Details of Locked in Shares

Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.

Scrip Code : 531813 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2010
Srl-# Ref-Num -Cat Name of the Holder Lock-Scp %-to-Total
- NIL - - NIL -

0 <Totals> Locked in Shares 0 .000



(11)(a) Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.
Scrip Code : 531813 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2010

Sri-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Typ no-of sh-under
DRs 0s-Drs

*)-to
Total



(11)(b) Depository Receipts - where underlying shares in excess of [ 1% ]

Name of the Company : Ganga Papers India Ltd.

Scrip Code : 531813 Quarter Ended : 30-Sep-2010
Sri-# Ref-Num Name of the Holder Typ no-of sh-under (%)-to
DRs os-Drs Total
- NIL - - NIL -



P(1)(b) Share Holding Pattern - Category -Promoter & Promoter Group

Name of the Company :

Scrip Code :

531813

Ganga Papers India Ltd.

Quarter Ended

: 30-Sep-2010

:Total Shares Held :Pledged or otherwise Encumb

Ref-Num :

Nam

e of the Share Holder

: As a %:

As a %

: of Grand
: Total

: (A+B+C)

000003
000004
000005
000006
000007
000008
000009
000010
000011
000012
000013

POOO~NOOPAWNE

o

RAS POLYTEX PVT LTD

SAB COMPUTING PVT LTD

ANJU KANORIA

SADHNA KANORIA

SANDEEP KANORIA

SANJAY KANORIA

VARANASI JUTE BAG IND. PVT LTD
GANGA PULP & PAPERS PVT LTD
SAKET KANORIA

PRITU CHAUDHARY

SANDEEP KANORIA

:-Number :As a % :-Number

: :Grand- :
:-Total

:(A+B+C):
4065000 : 37.678:
300000 : 2.781:
340000 : 3.151:
150000 : 1.390:
90000 : 834:
242500 : 2.248:
140000 : 1.298:
4672500 : 43.308:
110683 : 1.026:
99582 : 923:
1 : 000:



Ganga Papers India Ltd.

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report :

Codes Status & Sub-Status Heads

1
1

1

A BB BADA

00
04

01

05
06
09
12

General Public
Promoters-Ind

*STATUS-TOTAL

NRI-Rep
*STATUS-TOTAL
Gr.Comp.& Assoc

Mutual Funds

Pvt Corp Bodies
State-Govt FI/Corp

*STATUS-TOTAL

**GRAND-TOTAL

(KPEQ S-)

As on 30-Sep-2010

Fol-Cnt

(

PAGE :

%)

1

Holding-Cnt

33500
1032766

9177500
26650
18450

500000

10788886

100.000




Ganga Papers India Ltd.
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report :

Indian Promoters

(KPEQ S-)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS

000010
000003
000005
000004
000008
000006
000009
000011
000012
000007
000013

4

RPRRERRPRARRARAN

05
05
04
05
04
04
05
04

GANGA PULP & PAPERS PVT LTD
RAS POLYTEX PVT LTD

ANJU KANORIA

SAB COMPUTING PVT LTD
SANJAY KANORIA

SADHNA KANORIA

VARANASI JUTE BAG IND. PVT LTD
SAKET KANORIA

PRITU CHAUDHARY

SANDEEP KANORIA

SANDEEP KANORIA

As on 30-Sep-2010

PAGE : 1

HOLDG

4672500
4065000
340000
300000
242500
150000
140000
110683
99582
90000

% TO

43.
37.

PRPERPNN®



Ganga Papers India Ltd. (KPEQ S-) PAGE : 2
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2010

Mutual Funds and UTI

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
S01501 4 06 STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF IND 15900 .147
S01511 4 06 STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF IND 10750 .100

000002 B1A Mutual Funds and UTI 26650 .247



Ganga Papers India Ltd. (KPEQ S-) PAGE : 3

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2010

Banks, Fin Inst(s),Ins Comp(s)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
S00003 4 12 STRESSED ASSETS STABILISATION FUN 500000 4.634



Ganga Papers India Ltd. (KPEQ S-) PAGE : 4
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2010

Private Corporate Bodies

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
S01503 4 09 SIS SECURITIES MARKETING PVT LTD 11660 .108
101503 4 09 I L&FS 5000 .046
S01507 4 09 SIS SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD 1350 .013
S01508 4 09 SHRIRAM INDUS STOCKS LTD 340 .003
JO1505 4 09 JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 100 .001



Ganga Papers India Ltd. (KPEQ S-) PAGE : 5

Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2010

Nri / OCB
FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
A01151 201 ANIL U KUNCHUR 20 .000



Ganga Papers India Ltd. (KPEQ S-) PAGE : 6
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2010

List of Holders holding 01.000% & above

FOL/CLI# NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDER HOLDG % Cap Category

000005 ANJU KANORIA 340000 3.151 Indian Promoter
000008 SANJAY KANORIA 242500 2.248 Indian Promoter
000006 SADHNA KANORIA 150000 1.390 Indian Promoter
000011 SAKET KANORIA 110683 1.026 Indian Promoter
000010 GANGA PULP & PAPERS PVT LTD 4672500 43.308 Indian Promoter
000003 RAS POLYTEX PVT LTD 4065000 37.678 Indian Promoter
000004 SAB COMPUTING PVT LTD 300000 2.781 Indian Promoter
000009 VARANASI JUTE BAG IND. PVT LTD 140000 1.298 Indian Promoter
S00003 STRESSED ASSETS STABILISATION FUN 500000 4.634 Banks,Fl,Ins Cos



Ganga Papers India Ltd. (KPEQ S-) PAGE : 7
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2010

List of Top (100) Holders (General)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG % TO Cap
000010 4 05 GANGA PULP & PAPERS PVT LTD 4672500 43.308
000003 4 05 RAS POLYTEX PVT LTD 4065000 37.678
S00003 4 12 STRESSED ASSETS STABILISATION FUN 500000 4.634
000005 1 04 ANJU KANORIA 340000 3.151
000004 4 05 SAB COMPUTING PVT LTD 300000 2.781
000008 104 SANJAY KANORIA 242500 2.248
000006 104 SADHNA KANORIA 150000 1.390
000009 4 05 VARANASI JUTE BAG IND. PVT LTD 140000 1.298
000011 1 04 SAKET KANORIA 110683 1.026
000012 104 PRITU CHAUDHARY 99582 .923
000007 104 SANDEEP KANORIA 90000 .834
S01501 4 06 STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF IND 15900 .147
S01503 4 09 SIS SECURITIES MARKETING PVT LTD 11660 .108
M01516 1 00 MR S SUNDER 11250 .104
S01511 4 06 STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF IND 10750 .100
101503 4 09 I L&FS 5000 .046
M01154 1 00 MRS REKHADEVI SHRIGOPAL RATHI 3340 .031
NO01508 1 00 NAVZER LANGRANA 1790 .017
D01039 1 00 DHANRAJ RATHI 1500 .014
S01507 4 09 SIS SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD 1350 .013
MO1515 1 00 MR S SUNDER 1000 .009
S01171 1 00 SHRIVIKA TRUST 1000 .009
P01507 1 00 PRAFULLA DATTATRAYA VEDAK 970 .009
U01033 1 00 UDAY KULKARNI 850 .008
MO1511 1 00 MAJOR K L BHATTI 700 .006
A01502 1 00 ANILA P PATEL 530 .005
A01501 1 00 AMRIT K PATEL 450 .004
A01505 1 00 ANJANI HARISH MOTIWALLA 440 .004
G01502 1 00 GIRDHARI SAGARMAL BIYANI 350 .003
M01505 1 00 MHP CAPITAL SERVICES 350 .003
S01505 1 00 S D GADGIL 340 .003
S01508 4 09 SHRIRAM INDUS STOCKS LTD 340 .003
S01506 1 00 SHAILESHKUMAR D JAIN 270 .003
RO1167 1 00 RONAK SHAH 200 .002
M01501 1 00 MANJULA A PATEL 190 .002
A01506 1 00 ASHA NAIR 160 .001
J01084 1 00 JYOT1 SHAH 150 .001
M01051 1 00 MAMTA SHAH 150 .001
NO1506 1 00 NILKANTH KASHINATH NAGARKAR 150 .001
P01503 1 00 PRASAD GAJANAN GODBOLE 150 .001
P01506 1 00 PARMANAND RAMCHAND 150 .001
R01163 1 00 ROHIL SHAH 150 .001
R01165 1 00 ROMIL SHAH 150 .001
R0O1503 1 00 RANA PEVEKAR 150 .001
A01135 1 00 ASHOKKUMAR BABULAL RATHOD 110 .001
G01501 1 00 GRACE FERNANDEZ 110 .001
101001 1 00 I W VIJAYKUMAR 110 .001
NO1004 1 00 NALINI VIJAYKUMAR 110 .001
R01002 1 00 R KRISHNA 110 .001
S01145 1 00 SHEELA KRISHNA 110 .001
A01004 1 00 ABDUL MAJID MEMON 100 .001
A01138 1 00 ASHRAF MEMON 100 .001



Ganga Papers India Ltd. (KPEQ S-) PAGE : 8
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2010

List of Top (100) Holders (General)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
A01508 1 00 ANANT GOVIND BHAVE 100
J01505 4 09 JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 100
K01041 1 00 KAMLESH R KANDHARI 100
MO01155 1 00 MRS ARTI MALJI 100
M01504 1 00 MANOJ C SHAH 100
M01512 1 HITEN M SHAH 100
NO1501 1 00 NIMISH SHAKERCHAND 100
NO1504 1 00 NILESH RAGHUNATH CHITRE 100
NO1509 1 00 N K SURESH 100
P01079 1 00 PRATIKSHA DANI 100
R01014 1 00 RAGIN PATEL 100
R01504 1 00 RUPA A SHAH 100
S01010 1 00 SALIM MEMON 100
S01040 1 00 SANTHA MANILAL 100
S01185 1 00 SMITABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR 100
S01232 1 00 SUNITA VORA 100
M01506 1 00 MEENA G SHAH 90
P01505 1 00 PRADNYA VINAYAK SARKHOT 80
R0O1501 1 00 RAJAN AMRITLAL 80
H01067 1 00 HARISH R BOHRA 70
D01001 1 00 D SREENIVAS 60
K01501 1 00 KETAN B MEHTA 60
K01503 1 00 KAUSHIK N MEHTA 60
M01503 1 00 MATHEW VARGHESE 60
S01173 1 00 SHUBHADRABEN PATEL 60
A01112 1 00 ASHISH SHAH 50
B01018 1 00 BAGESHRI K PATEL 50
B01059 1 00 BHAVNA C SHAH 50
D01100 1 00 DWARKADAS MARU 50
D01503 1 00 DINESH KUMAR 50
D01504 1 00 DINESH SINGLA 50
G01016 1 00 GEETABAI G MANDHANA 50
G01033 1 00 GOPIKISHAN B MANDHANA 50
G01036 1 00 GOVIND MUNDADA 50
K01023 1 00 KAMAL SHAH 50
L01018 1 00 LAXMIKANT G MANDHANA 50
L01019 1 00 LAXMIKANT JAKOTIYA 50
L01020 1 00 LEELA RAMPRATAP LAHOTI 50
L01021 1 00 LEELA TAPARIA 50
M01039 1 00 MAHESH DHIRAJLAL PAREKH 50
M01139 1 00 MOHANLAL SHAH 50
M01507 1 00 MS ARUNA SI1VAKUMAR 50
M01508 1 00 MR R S RAMANATHAN 50
M01509 1 00 MADHUBALA S VYAS 50
M01510 1 00 MANJULA JAIN 50
NO1505 1 00 NIMISH SHANKERCHAND 50
NO01507 1 00 NEETA RAJESH ATTAL 50
001005 1 00 ONKAR BAJAJ 50

% TO Cap

.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000



Ganga Papers India Ltd. (KPEQ S-) PAGE : 9
Status & Sub-Status Wise Report : As on 30-Sep-2010

List of Top (50) Holders (Individual)

FOL/CLI# SIGL NAME OF THE SHARE HOLDERS HOLDG
M01516 1 00 MR S SUNDER 11250
M01154 1 00 MRS REKHADEVI SHRIGOPAL RATHI 3340
NO01508 1 00 NAVZER LANGRANA 1790
D01039 1 00 DHANRAJ RATHI 1500
M01515 1 00 MR S SUNDER 1000
S01171 1 00 SHRIVIKA TRUST 1000
P01507 1 00 PRAFULLA DATTATRAYA VEDAK 970
U01033 1 00 UDAY KULKARNI 850
MO1511 1 00 MAJOR K L BHATTI 700
A01502 1 00 ANILA P PATEL 530
A01501 1 00 AMRIT K PATEL 450
A01505 1 00 ANJANI HARISH MOTIWALLA 440
G01502 1 00 GIRDHARI SAGARMAL BIYANI 350
M01505 1 00 MHP CAPITAL SERVICES 350
S01505 1 00 S D GADGIL 340
S01506 1 00 SHAILESHKUMAR D JAIN 270
RO1167 1 00 RONAK SHAH 200
M01501 1 00 MANJULA A PATEL 190
A01506 1 00 ASHA NAIR 160
J01084 1 00 JYOT1 SHAH 150
M01051 1 00 MAMTA SHAH 150
NO1506 1 00 NILKANTH KASHINATH NAGARKAR 150
P01503 1 00 PRASAD GAJANAN GODBOLE 150
P01506 1 00 PARMANAND RAMCHAND 150
R01163 1 00 ROHIL SHAH 150
R0O1165 1 00 ROMIL SHAH 150
R01503 1 00 RANA PEVEKAR 150
A01135 1 00 ASHOKKUMAR BABULAL RATHOD 110
G01501 1 00 GRACE FERNANDEZ 110
101001 1 00 I W VIJAYKUMAR 110
NO01004 1 00 NALINI VIJAYKUMAR 110
R01002 1 00 R KRISHNA 110
S01145 1 00 SHEELA KRISHNA 110
A01004 1 00 ABDUL MAJID MEMON 100
A01138 1 00 ASHRAF MEMON 100
A01508 1 00 ANANT GOVIND BHAVE 100
K01041 1 00 KAMLESH R KANDHARI 100
M01155 1 00 MRS ARTI MALJI 100
M01504 1 00 MANOJ C SHAH 100
M01512 1 HITEN M SHAH 100
NO1501 1 00 NIMISH SHAKERCHAND 100
N01504 1 00 NILESH RAGHUNATH CHITRE 100
NO1509 1 00 N K SURESH 100
P01079 1 00 PRATIKSHA DANI 100
R01014 1 00 RAGIN PATEL 100
R01504 1 00 RUPA A SHAH 100
S01010 1 00 SALIM MEMON 100
S01040 1 00 SANTHA MANILAL 100
S01185 1 00 SMITABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR 100
S01232 1 00 SUNITA VORA 100

% TO Cap

.104
.031
.017
.014
.009
.009
.009
.008
.006
.005
.004
.004
.003
.003
.003
.003
.002
.002
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001
.001



Ganga Papers India Ltd.

Capital Structure: As on :
-Type : Rec-Count
-CDSL 0
-NSDL 0
-PHY 205
*Total 205

(KPEQ S-)
30-Sep-2010
Holding %)
0 .000
0 .000
10788886 100.000
10788886 100.000

PAGE :

1



Ganga Papers India Ltd.
-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE

SHARE(OR DEBENTURE)

OF NOMINAL VALUE

UPTO

5001

10001
20001
30001
40001
50001

100001

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TO

5000
10000
20000
30000
40000
50000
100000

ABOVE

**TOTAL™>™*

(KPEQ S-)

PAGE :

ON SCRIP VALUE -As On :30-Sep-2010

-NUM OF
HOLDERS

179
6

15
205

(%) OF
HOLDERS

87.
2.
1.

100.

32
93
46

.00
.49
.49
.00
.32

00

TOTA

L

AMOUNT

110310.
50500.

46400.

00
00
00

.00

33400.
50000.

00
00

.00

107598250.

107888860.

00
00

1

% OF
AMT

.10
.05
.04
.00
.03
.05
.00
99.73

100.00



Ganga Papers India Ltd.

(KPEQ S-) PAGE :

2

-DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE ON NUMBER OF SHARES/DEBS -As On :30-Sep-2010

SHARE(OR DEBENTURE)

UPTO TO
101 TO
201 TO
501 TO
1001 TO
5001 TO
10001 TO
100001 TO

100
200
500
1000
5000
10000
100000

ABOVE

**TOTAL™>™*

-NUM OF
HOLDERS

155

17

205

(%) OF
HOLDERS

75.

8.

100.

61
29

.41
.93
.44
.00
.93
-39

00

TOTAL
SHARES(OR DEBS)

6081
2410
2540
5050
12980

239142
10520683
10788886

% OF
SH/DB

.06
.02
.02
.05
.12
.00
2.22
97.51

100.00



